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BIB
41
38
55
46
113
45
106
25
49
95
115
84
50
97
56

17
27
117
39
40
52
29
57
51
53
47
42
70
35
43
54
94
33
110
48
19
44

ATHLET
FKOYNTOYMHZ AAMIMPOZ
MAYAOINOYAOQOY EQPTIA

KANAPTYPOX KONZTANTINOZ

SERROY ARTEMIS
FEQPTIOMOYAOZ MIXAAHZ
SERROS ALEXANDROS
POLYZOS IOANNIS
TPI®INOMNOYAOZ TEQPTIOZ
KONZTANTEANOZ BAZIAHZ
KAANAXANH KPYZTAAIA
Jackson Marin
AGANAZOIMOYAQY XPYZH
tazartes nikolaos

KRISILDA OKOLISHTA
GADAANIOZ MNANNHZ
KONTOZ ZABBAZ
Alexandros Tsomlektsoglou
MAMAIQANNOY MAPINA
AENTZOY XAPOYAA
Tooutoa Mewpyia
NAMIMPIANIAOY EAENA
THEOLOGOU GEORGIOS
Kapayiavvn Bdoia
XPIZTOOYAAQY AAKHZTH
Sandra Tziakou

MODIANO JOHNNY
KOLETTI STELLA
BAMBAKOIMNOYAQY APTEMIZ
Papandreou Alexandros
Skoulas Diogenis
XATZHMHTZOY EAENH
TUETA ISABELLE
MMOAMMNOYPHZ BAZIAHZ
TZArKAPAKH EIPHNH
AIBAZOTAQY ZTPATHZ
Spirou Xristina

MATGOAIQY TONIA
KAPTZAKAHZ OEOAQPOZ

GEN CAT

Male -35
Female -35
Male 46-55
Female -35
Male 36-45
Male 36-45
Male -35
Male 36-45
Male 46-55
Female 46-55
Female -35
Female 46-55
Male 46-55
Female -35
Male -35
Male 36-45
Male 46-55
Female 36-45
Female 46-55
Female 36-45
Female 46-55
Male 36-45
Female -35
Female 56+
Female 36-45
Male 56-65
Female 46-55
Female 46-55
Male 46-55
Male 46-55
Female 36-45
Female 56+
Male 46-55
Female 36-45
Male -35
Female 36-45
Female 46-55
Male 46-55

CLUB

TIME
0:20:51
0:22:06
0:22:35
0:23:48
0:23:57
0:24:34
0:24:53
0:27:51
0:28:15
0:30:45
0:30:48
0:31:00
0:31:03
0:31:10
0:31:11
0:32:38
0:33:13
0:33:18
0:33:58
0:35:46
0:36:08
0:37:14
0:37:43
0:38:09
0:39:28
0:39:43
0:41:24
0:42:31
0:42:46
0:43:08
0:43:14
0:43:38
0:44:12
0:45:15
0:46:17
0:46:37
0:48:16
1:21:00

FINISH
0:20:51
0:22:06
0:22:35
0:23:48
0:23:57
0:24:34
0:24:53
0:27:51
0:28:15
0:30:45
0:30:48
0:31:00
0:31:03
0:31:10
0:31:11
0:32:38
0:33:13
0:33:18
0:33:58
0:35:46
0:36:08
0:37:14
0:37:43
0:38:09
0:39:28
0:39:43
0:41:24
0:42:31
0:42:46
0:43:08
0:43:14
0:43:38
0:44:12
0:45:15
0:46:17
0:46:37
0:48:16
1:21:00



